Outdoor MDU MicroNode™ RFoG ONU
The CTDI 500-series Outdoor MDU MicroNode RFoG ONUs deliver advanced bi-directional RF services
over a passive fiber optic distribution network to large coax distribution networks, such as those found in MDU
applications.  The MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU serves as the optical transport layer for RF video, DAVIC, and
DOCSIS technologies in deep fiber and FTTH networks. The integrated distribution amplifier provides adjustable
slope and gain in both forward and return paths for either one or two RF ports, enabling ideal configurations for
demanding subscriber topologies.  The MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU provides bi-directional services over extended
RF frequencies (up to 1Ghz) while being agnostic to both headend and customer premises equipment (CPE), and

©2010 CTDI. All rights reserved.
Class 1 Laser Products. Information subject to change without notice. • REV111810
Ordering Information
Part #	 Description
MNTH0501	 MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU, Outdoor, (1550/1310 42/54)
MNTH0504	 MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU, Outdoor, (1550/1310 65/88)
MNTH0526	 MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU, Outdoor,  (1550/1610 42/54)
MNTH0527	 MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU, Outdoor, (1550/1610 65/88)
MNTH0532	 MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU, Outdoor, (1310/1550 65/88)
MNTH0533	 MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU, Outdoor, (1310/1550 42/54)
MNTH0556	 MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU, Outdoor, (1550/1610 42/54)
	 + PON Port
MNTH0557	 MDU MicroNode RFoG ONU, Outdoor, (1550/1610 65/88)
	 + PON Port
Associated Products
Part #	 Description
PSB1011	 AC line power for outdoor MDU MicroNode ONU